2011 ISHA CC Regional
Overall Finish List

‘Race Date
October 22, 2011
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- Varsity
Overall* Name Team Bib No Gend Time

1 Riley Mclnerney Charleston 157 M 15:10.75

2 Taylor Fatheree Effingham 173 M 15:41.85

3 Jacob Heser Salem 217 M 15:42.60

4 Lucas Prather Mahomet 183 M 15:51.15

9 Johnathan Schaap Mahomet 181 M 15:56.05

6 John Butcher Mahomet 182 M 15:59.70

7/ David Modert Mt. Vernon 210 M 16:02.10

8 Forrest Smoes Mahomet 185 M 16:02.15

9 Cale McCormick Mahomet 187 M 16:10.55
10 Curran Waish Effingham 172 M 16:11.60
11 Chris Third Mattoon 194 M 16:11.95
12 Ethan Russell Mahomet 186 M 16:12.20
13 Blas Garcia-Canga Centennial 133 M 16:16.25
14 Aaron Miller Centennial 134 M 16:17.30
15 Taylor Garrett Charleston 1568 M 16:32.10
16 Grant Livingston Taylorville 232 M 16:36.40
17 Alex Goodlad Central 145 M 16:45.90
18 Kain Shirley Central 146 M 16:47.15
19 Corey White Central 147 M 16:50.50
20 Jackson Shedelbower Centennial 135 M 16:59.65
21 Nic Wright Taylorvilie 234 M 17:00.80
22 Karson Hahn Mt. Vernon 207 M 17:02.90
23 Clayton Tinsley Mt. Vernon 205 M 17:03.60
24 Adam Sowers Mattoon 193 M 17:04.70
25 Quintin Goostree Salem 220 M -17:05.70
26 Tony Epperson Centralia 125 M 17:09.10
27 Jordan Wilemon Mt. Vernon 211 W 17:10.50
28 Zach Sanders Charleston 161 M 17:12.20
29 Colin Mcinerney Charleston 159 M 17:13.90
30 Ben Righter Mattoon 200 M 17:17.10
31 Brykell Patton Mt. Vernon 209 M 17:17.10
32 Reis DeSantis Centennial 136 W 17:18.15
33 Dominic Corso Centennial 137 M 17:22.65
34 Jacob Perry Mattoon 199 M 17:23.10
35 Jake Wilson Mt. Vernon 208 M 17:26.75
36 Brandon Beaver Centralia 129 M 17:33.15
3/ lIsaac Kaston Central 148 M 17:35.30
38 Niko Tadic Charleston 160 M 17:35.60
39 Alec Shedelbower Centennial 139 M 17.36.85
40 James Kimbali Mattoon 202 M 17:36.90
41 Chris Carlton Mahomet 189 M 17:38.40
42 Nimesh Avashia Central 149 M 17:44.25
43 Daniel Flood Mt. Vernon 212 M 17:49.60
44 Hayden Hinton Central 160 M 17:51.55
45 Chase Finks Taylorville 230 M 17:54.80
46 Bryce Meigs Salem 218 M 17.58.85
47 T.J Rodgers Centralia 128 M 17.59.85

“Overall place among males only
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“Overall place among males only

Name
Zach England
Cody Boughers
Grant Olson
Gary Damron
Jay Daniels
Preston Burkett
Derek Sherman
Noah Likes
Gary Trepanier
Haydon Dodds
Andrew Bell
Scott Bianck
Matt Reardon
Brian Brummer
Mark Devall
John Seyler
Leighton Lark
Kodde Louvier
Zach Heinricher
Kyle Rogers
Grant Alien
Evan Brown
Mitchel Rhymes
Brendan Bullard
Evan Lovell
Nick Kapp
Aidan Epstein
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Bib No
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18:00.00
18:00.40
18:01.50
18:04.10
18:07.55
18:10.50
18:16.40
18:19.40
18:20.65

- 18:21.40

18:25.40
18:34.40
18:48.60
18:51.25
18:56.60
18:57.10
19:06.30
19:12.00
19:12.60
19:24 .40
19:48.45
19:52.30
20:00.80
20:07.10
20:49.95
22:16.25
24.31.65
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- Race Date
October 22, 2011

Bib No

183
181
182
185
187
186
189

Name

Team - Mahomet
Team Score (places): 32

Lucas Prather
Johnathan Schaap
John Butcher
Forrest Smoes
Cale McCormick
Ethan Russell
Chris Carlton

Team - Mt. Vernon
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210
207
205
211
209

- 208

212

Team Score (places): 110

David Modert
Karson Hahn
Clayton Tinsley
Jordan Wilemon
Brykell Patton
Jake Wilson
Daniel Flood

Team - Charleston

1
2
3
4
5
0
7

157
158
161
159
160
166
163

Team Score (places): 111

Riley Mcinerney
Taylor Garrett
Zach Sanders
Colin Mcinerney
Niko Tadic
Grant Olson
Jay Daniels

Team - Centennial
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133
134
135
136
137

- 139

140

Team Score (places): 112

Blas Garcia-Canga
Aaron Miller

Jackson Shedelbower
Reis DeSantis
Dominic Corso

Alec Shedelbower
Matt Reardon

Results By ChampionChip 24/7

2011 ISHA CC Regional

Grade
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Final Team Results

‘Boys
Varsity

Overali
Place
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22
23
27
31
35
43

15
28
29
38
50
52

13
14
20
32
33
39
60

Cumulative
- Place

4

g
15
23
32
44
85

/
29
o2
79

110
145
188

1
16
44
73

111
161
213

13
27
47
79
112
151

211

Time

Finish Position - 1

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:59 92

15:561.15
15:56.05
16:569.70
16:02.15
16:10.55
16:12.20
17:38.40

Finish Position - 2

15:51.15
31:47.20
47:46.90
1.03:49.05
1:19:59.60
1:36:11.80
1:563:50.20

00:00.00
00:04.90
00:08.55
00:11.00
00:19.40
00:21.05
01:47.25

Average Time: 16:55 24

16:02.10
17:02.90
17:03.60
17:10.50
17:17.10
17:26.75
17:49.60

Finish Position- 3

16:02.10
33:05.00
50:08.60
1:.07:19.10
1:24:36.20
1.42:02.95
1:59:52.55

00:00.00
01:00.80
01:01.50
01:08.40
01:15.00
01:24.65
01:47.50

Average Time: 16:44 91

15:10.75
16:32.10
17:12.20
17:13.90
17:35.60
18:01.50
18:07.55

‘Finish Position - 4

15:10.75
31:42.85
48:55.05
1:06:08.95
1:.23:44.55
1:41:46.05
1:59:53.60

00:00.00
01:21.35
02:01.45
02.03.15
02:24 .85
02:50.75
02:56.80

Average Time: 16:50.80

16:16.25
16:17.30
16:59.65
17:18.15
17:22.65
17:36.85
18:48.60

16:16.25
32:33.55
49:33.20
1:06:51.35
1:24:14 .00
1:41:50.85
2:00:39.45

00:00.00
00:01.05
00:43.40
01.01.90
01:06.40
01:20.60
02:32.35
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- Race Date
October 22. 2011

Bib No

Name

Team - Central
Team Score (places): 133

1
2
3
4
5
6
/

145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Alex Goodlad
Kain Shirley
Corey White
Isaac Kaston
Nimesh Avashia
Hayden Hinton
Haydon Dodds

Team - Mattoon

1
2
3
4
5
6
4

Team Score (places). 139

194
193
200

202
195
198

Chris Third
Adam Sowers
Ben Righter
Jacob Perry
James Kimball
Gary Trepanier
Andrew Bell

Team - Salem
Team Score (places): 175

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

217
220
218
221
219
225
222

Jacob Heser
Quintin Goostree
Bryce Meigs
Zach England
Preston Burkett
Kyle Rogers
Brendan Bullard

Team - Effingham
Team Score (places): 189

1

4
5

3

173

175
169
176

Damron
Mark Devall
Leighton Lark

Team - Taylorville
Team Score (places): 198
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Boys
Varsity
Overall

Grade Place
Sr 17

Jr 18

So 19

Fr 37

So 42

So 44

Fr ¥

Sr 11

Sr 24

So 30

Sr 34

Fr 40

Sr 56

SO 58

Sr 3

So 25

Sr 46

Sr 48

Jr 53

Fr 67

Sr 71

Jr 2
e =

Sr 62

So 64

2

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time; 17:08.62

17
35
54
91
133
177
234

16:45.90
16:47.15
16:50.50
17:35.30
17:44.25
17:51.55
18:21.40

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:06.75

11
35
65
99
139
195
253

16:11.95
17:04.70
17:17.10
17:23.10
17:36.90
18:20.65
18:25.40

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:23.53

3
28
74

122
175
242
313

15:42 .60
17:05.70
17:58.85
18:00.00
18:10.50
19:24.40
20:07.10

Finish Position - 8
Average Time: 17:36.09
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125
189

15:41.85
16:11.60
18:04.10
18:56.60
19:06.30

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 17:44 53

Cumulative

Time

16:45.90
33:33.05
50:23.55

1.07:58.85
1:25:43.10
1.43:34 .65
2:01:56.05

16:11.95
33:16.65
20:33.75

1:07:56.85
1:25:33.75
1:43:54 .40
2:02:19.80

15:42 .60
32:48.30
50:47.15

1.08:47.15
1.26:57.65
1.46:22.05
2:06:29.15

15:41.85

31:53.45
49:57 .55
1:08:54.15
1.28:00.45

Time
Back

00:00.00
00:01.25
00:04.60
00:49 .40
00:58.35
01:05.65
01:35.50

00.00.00
00:52.75
01.05.15
01:11.15
01:24.95
02:08.70
02:13.45

00:00.00
01:23.10
02:16.25
02:17.40
02:27.90
03:41.80
04:24.50

00:00.00
00:29.75
02:22.25
03:14.75
03:24.45
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- Race Date
October 22, 2011

Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Taylorville Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 198 Average Time: 17:44 .53
7 234 NlC anht o e ._ T 1700.80 33:37.20 0024 40
3 230 Chase Finks JT g o 82 17:54.80  51:32.00 01:18.4Q
4 231 Noah Likes Fr 55 137 18:19.40 1:09:51.40 01:43.00
5 229  Brian Brummer Jr 61 198 18:51.25 1:28:42 65 02:14.85
6 233 Mitchel Rhymes Fr 70 268 20:00.80 1:48:43.45 03:24.40
Team - Centralia Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 212 Average Time: 17:47 78
L 125 TonyEpperson s 26 e 17:09.10  17:00.10  00:00.00
2 7129 Brandonmt 2 s — © T17:33.15  34:42 25 00:24.05
3 128 T.J Rodgers | Jr 47 109 17:59.85 02:42.10  00:50.75
4 130 Cody Boughers Fr 49 158 18:00.40 1:10:42.50 00:51 30
5 126  Derek Sherman Sr 54 212 18:16.40 1:28:58.90 01:07.30
6 127 Kodde Louvier Jr 65 277 19:12.00 1:48:10.90 02:02.90
7 131 Nick Kapp Fr 73 350 22:16.25 2:10:27.15  05:07 15
Team - Urbana | Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 325 Average Time: 19:16.97
1 236  Scott Blanck ST 59 59 18:34.40 18:34.40  00:00.00
2 240 John Seyler Sr 63 122 18:5710  37:31.50 00:22.70
3 241  Zach Heinricher S0 66 188 19:12.60 06:44.10  (00:38.20
4 235 Grant Allen S0 68 256 19:48.45 1:16:32.55 01:14.05
5 237 Evan Brown SO 69 325 19:52.30 1:36:24.85 01:17.90
6 239 Evan Lovell Fr 72 397 20:49.95 1:57:14.80 02:15.55
7 238 Aidan Epstein So 74 471 24:31.65 2:21:46.45 05:67.25
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